



y in d

**\** (206) 866-6778

## WELCOME TO STONE 8 WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Stone 8 Wealth Management is an independent investment advisory firm that provides customized wealth management solutions to individual investors, business owners, and retirees. We work with our clients to develop a life plan through our financial planning process and to execute the plan based on our investment management approach. Our focus is on leading our clients to achieve their financial goals.

We invite you to discover and experience the power of our services. We believe it has far-reaching benefits for our clients to get opinions from several sources with diverse backgrounds, education, and experience.

No one strategy fits everyone, which is why every client gets our undivided attention—from planning to execution to followup. We take a proactive approach to helping you develop a strategy to address your financial goals and objectives, using the most efficient methods available.

Recognizing that everyone encounters challenges along the way, we strive to anticipate and address those situations as they occur. We want to keep you on track toward a meaningful and purpose-driven financial future.

We invite you to check out all the material on our website. If something prompts a question, please send us a quick email or call our office. We would enjoy speaking with you.

- Robert Lo, CFA

**Contact** 

Stone 8 Wealth Management

Office: (206) 866-6778 Fax: (206) 274-9188 2018 156th Avenue NE Suite 100 Bellevue, WA 98007-3825 robert.lo@lpl.com

f ⊌ in

## **Quick Links**

Retirement

Investment

Estate

Insurance

Tax

Money

Lifestyle

All Articles

All Videos

All Calculators

All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's **BrokerCheck**.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

The LPL Financial Registered Representative associated with this website may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: AZ, CA, MA, OR, PA, WA.

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Investment Advice offered through Cornerstone Wealth Management, LLC, a registered investment advisor. Cornerstone Wealth Management, LLC and Stone 8 Wealth Management LLC are separate entities from LPL Financial.

©Copyright 2016, Stone 8 Wealth Management